
Monday 05/05/25 Enrollment for Fall Semester - Open

Monday 08/11/25 First Day of Class 

Monday 09/01/25 Labor Day; no classes (camp available/make up work)

Monday 09/22/25 No classes (camp available/make up work)

Friday 10/22/25 1st Field Trip TBD

Friday 10/24/25 No classes (camp available/make up work)

Friday 10/31/25 No classes (camp available/make up work)

Monday 11/10/25 Veterans Day no classes (camp available/make up work)

Monday 11/24/25 Thanksgiving Break Begins; no classes (camp available)

Thursday 11/27/25 No classes, no camp

Friday 11/28/25 Last day of Thanksgiving Break (camp available)

Monday 12/01/25 Students return from Thanksgiving break

Friday 12/12/25 Field Trip - TBD

Monday 12/22/25 No classes through Jan. 6, 2026 (camp available)

Tuesday 01/06/25 Last day of Christmas Break

Wednesday 01/07/26 Students return from Christmas Break

Monday 01/19/26 MLK, Jr. Day; no classes (camp available/make up work)

Friday 01/30/26 No classes (camp available/make up work)

Friday 02/06/26 Field Trip - TBD Tenative date

Friday 02/13/26 No classes (camp available/make up work)

Monday 02/16/26 Presidents' Day; no classes (camp available/make up work)

Monday 03/30/26 Spring Break; no classes (camp available/make up work)

Friday 04/03/25 Last day of Spring Break Camp (camp available)

Friday 04/24/26 Last Field Trip of the year - TBD

Monday 05/04/26 First Day of Teacher Appreciation Week

Monday 05/25/26 Memorial Day; no classes (camp available/make up work)

Thursday 05/28/26 Wrap up testing and End of Year work

Friday 05/29/26 Last day of 2nd semester End of Year Party
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